MULTI SESSION PRICING LEAN BODY VISION PERSONAL TRAINING

Type

121
121

121
Mix
Mix
Mix

SGPT
SGPT

SGPT

Partner PT
Partner PT
ZOOM SGPT
ZOOM SGPT
Sports Massage

Earlsdon
Running Club

KEY

SGPT = Small
Group Personal
Training. Max of 3
clients to 1 trainer
in person or max
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Price per
session

£46.00
£44.00

£42.00
Mix
Mix
Mix
£34.00
£32.00
£29.00

£54.00
£50.00
£32.00
£30.00
£45.00

£5.00

Times P/W

1 session

2 sessions

3 sessions

1x121 1 xSGPT

1x121 2 xSGPT

2x 1211 xSGPT

1 session

2 sessions

3 session

1 session
2 sessions
1 session

2 sessions

121 = Just you and
your personal trainer
either exclusively in
our studio or on zoom

Price per month

£199.00
£380.00

£545.00

£329.00

£435.00

£490.00

£148.00
£278.00

£378.00

£235.00
£430.00
£139.00
£260.00

Partner PT = price per
session not per person. Fixed
price and both clients must
attend together

Extra included

Food diary review
Food diary review

Food diary review plus free 121
nutrition session

Food diary review

Food diary review plus free 121
nutrition session

Food diary review plus free 121
nutrition session

Food diary review
Food diary review

Food diary review plus free 121
nutrition session

Food diary review
Food diary review
Food diary review

Food diary review

Extra included = Anything we
add into your programme free
of charge
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