MULTI SESSION PRICING LEAN BODY VISION PERSONAL TRAINING

Туре	Price per session	Times P/W	Price per month	Extra included
121	£46.00	1 session	£199.00	Food diary review
121	£44.00	2 sessions	£380.00	Food diary review
121	£42.00	3 sessions	£545.00	Food diary review plus free 121 nutrition session
Mix	Mix	1 x 121 1 x SGPT	£329.00	Food diary review
Mix	Mix	1 x 121 2 x SGPT	£435.00	Food diary review plus free 121 nutrition session
Mix	Mix	2 x 121 1 x SGPT	£490.00	Food diary review plus free 121 nutrition session
SGPT	£34.00	1 session	£148.00	Food diary review
SGPT	£32.00	2 sessions	£278.00	Food diary review
SGPT	£29.00	3 session	£378.00	Food diary review plus free 121 nutrition session
Partner PT	£54.00	1 session	£235.00	Food diary review
Partner PT	£50.00	2 sessions	£430.00	Food diary review
ZOOM SGPT	£32.00	1 session	£139.00	Food diary review
ZOOM SGPT	£30.00	2 sessions	£260.00	Food diary review
Sports Massage	£45.00			
Earlsdon Running Club	£5.00			
KEY				
SGPT = Small Group Personal Training. Max of 3 clients to 1 trainer in person or max		121 = Just you and your personal trainer either exclusively in our studio or on zoom	Partner PT = price per session not per person. Fixed price and both clients must attend together	Extra included = Anything we add into your programme free of charge
	nbodvvis	sion.com updat	-	Lean Body ision Personal Training Private Studio Exercise Classes

<u>www.leanboayvision.com</u> updated April 2022